CCSDY

CLARK COUNTY
SCHOOL DISTRICT

Plan Summary
Admin Jobs

Licensed Jobs
Support Jobs
Support Jobs

Extra

Total Funding Amount

Total Funding Amount
Total Funding Amount

Supplies and Other Services

Transferred Responsibility

Total

Job
SHS PRINC (12MOS) - U7014
SHS AST PRINC - U7061

Total Administrative Staffing

ART, SEC - C2020

DANCE - C2070

DRAMA/THEATRE - C2120
ENGLISH - C2130

ALLFUNDS_YR_VER

Position
P_10026860_1
P_10012949_1

P_10012875_1

P_10012877_1
P_10012878_1

P_10012879_1
P_10012881_1

P_20026691_1
P_20028485_1
New Position 8

CCSD School Budget Plan 2/7/2025
0353 Las Vegas Academy (Magnet)
2025-2026 School Year School Budget
All Funding Sources
Gen Fund English Learners At-Risk CTE Food Sp Ed Fine Arts Gen Fund Cryfwd ELL Cryfwd Cost Cost (%)
$1,127,131.57 $1,127,131.57 6.23%
$11,659,690.3
$8,536,566.73 $94,653.76 $193,839.40 $139,972.54 $782,816.76 $521,526.38 $1,390,314.75 2 64.40%
$2,374,559.43 $144,811.86 $158,873.20 $343,927.39 $29,476.80 $3,051,648.68 16.86%
$8,536.89 $8,536.89 0.05%
$836,886.29 $13,836.42 $19,844.16 $695,557.89 $1,761.14 $1,567,885.90 8.66%
$688,535.83 $1,144.00 $689,679.83 3.81%
$18,104,573.1
$13,563,679.85 $109,634.18 $213,683.56 $139,972.54 $144,811.86 $941,689.96 $865,453.77 $2,123,886.33 $1,761.14 9 100.00
English Gen Fund Gen Fund
Gen Fund Learners At-Risk CTE Food Sp Ed Fine Arts Cryfwd Cryfwd
Months Avg Hours gg:irt?:n Planned FTE Average Cost Actual Cost  Actual Cost Actual Cost  Actual Cost  Actual Cost  Actual Cost Average Cost Extra
12 Months 8.00 1.00 $231,410.77
11 Months 8.00 1.00 $179,144.16
11 Months 8.00 1.00 $179,144.16
11 Months 8.00 1.00 $179,144.16
11 Months 8.00 1.00 $179,144.16
11 Months 8.00 1.00 $179,144.16
6.00 1,127,131.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
09 Months 7.18 1.00 $126,392.25
09 Months 7.18 1.00 $126,392.25
09 Months 7.18 1.00 $126,392.25
09 Months 7.18 1.00 $126,392.25
09 Months 3.59 0.50 $68,285.98
09 Months 7.18 1.00 $126,392.25
09 Months 7.18 1.00 $126,392.25
09 Months 7.18 1.00 $126,392.25
09 Months 7.18 1.00 $126,392.25
09 Months 7.18 1.00 $126,392.25
09 Months 7.18 1.00 $126,392.25
09 Months 7.18 1.00 $126,392.25
09 Months 7.18 1.00 $126,392.25
09 Months 7.18 1.00 $126,392.25
09 Months 7.18 1.00 $126,392.25
09 Months 7.18 1.00 $126,392.25
09 Months 7.18 1.00 $126,392.25
09 Months 7.18 1.00 $94,653.76
09 Months 7.18 1.00 $96,919.70
09 Months 7.18 1.00 $126,392.25
09 Months 7.18 1.00 $126,392.25
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CCSDY

CLARK COUNTY
SCHOOL DISTRICT

Job
JAPANESE - C2350
SPANISH - C2380

HEALTH - C2400
FASHION 9-12 - C2410B
MATH - C2450

ALG II/GEOM 1 - C2455
MATH/CALC/TRIG - C2460
MUSIC - C2500

BAND - C2502

VOCAL/CHORUS - C2503
ORCHESTRA/STRINGS - C2504

GUITAR - C2505

PHYSICAL ED BOYS - C2550

PHYSICAL ED GIRLS - C2551
BIOLOGICAL SCIENC - C2640

BIOLOGY - C2650
CHEMISTRY - C2670
PHYSICS - C2760

SOCIAL STUDIES - C2840

HISTORY - C2880

ALLFUNDS_YR_VER

Position
P_10012885_1
P_10012886_1

New Position 9
P_10012887_1
P_20032725_1
P_10012888_1

P_20013026_1
New Position 11

P_10012890_1
P_10012891_1
P_10012892_1

P_10012893_1

P_10012894_1
P_10012895_1
P_10012896_1
P_10012897_1

P_10012898_1
P_10012899_1

P_10012900_1

New Position 7

New Position 1

P_10012904_1

P_10012905_1

Months

09 Months
09 Months
09 Months
09 Months
09 Months
09 Months
09 Months
09 Months
09 Months
09 Months
09 Months
09 Months
09 Months
09 Months
09 Months

09 Months
09 Months
09 Months
09 Months
09 Months
09 Months
09 Months
09 Months
09 Months
09 Months
09 Months
09 Months
09 Months
09 Months
09 Months
09 Months
09 Months
09 Months
09 Months
09 Months
09 Months
09 Months
09 Months
09 Months
09 Months
09 Months
09 Months
09 Months
09 Months
09 Months
09 Months

Avg Hours
7.18
7.18
7.18
7.18
7.18
7.18
7.18
7.18
7.18
7.18
7.18
7.18
7.18
7.18
7.18

7.18
7.18
7.18
7.18
7.18
7.18
7.18
7.18
7.18
7.18
7.18
7.18
7.18
7.18
7.18
7.18
7.18
7.18
7.18
7.18
7.18
7.18
7.18
7.18
7.18
7.18
7.18
7.18
7.18
7.18
7.18

Shared
Position

Planned FTE Average Cost

CCSD School Budget Plan
0353 Las Vegas Academy (Magnet)
2025-2026 School Year School Budget
All Funding Sources

English

Gen Fund Learners At-Risk CTE

Actual Cost  Actual Cost
1.00 $126,392.25
1.00 $126,392.25
1.00 $126,392.25
1.00 $126,392.25
1.00

1.00 $126,392.25
1.00 $126,392.25
1.00 $126,392.25
1.00 $126,392.25
1.00 $126,392.25
1.00 $126,392.25
1.00 $96,919.70
1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00 $126,392.25
1.00 $126,392.25
1.00 $126,392.25
1.00 $126,392.25
1.00 $126,392.25
1.00 $126,392.25
1.00 $126,392.25
1.00 $126,392.25
1.00 $126,392.25
1.00 $126,392.25
1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00 $126,392.25
1.00 $126,392.25
1.00 $126,392.25
1.00 $126,392.25
1.00 $126,392.25
1.00 $126,392.25
1.00 $126,392.25
1.00 $126,392.25
1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00 $126,392.25
1.00 $126,392.25
1.00 $126,392.25
1.00 $126,392.25
1.00 $126,392.25
1.00 $126,392.25
1.00 $126,392.25

2025-2026 School Year, School Budget

Actual Cost

Gen Fund
Food Sp Ed Fine Arts Cryfwd
Actual Cost  Actual Cost  Actual Cost Average Cost
$126,392.25
$126,392.25
$126,392.25
$126,392.25
$126,392.25
$142,754.54
$148,856.86
$118,356.40
$126,392.25
$126,392.25
$126,392.25

Gen Fund
Cryfwd

Extra
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CCSDY

CLARK COUNTY
SCHOOL DISTRICT

Job

POLITICAL SCIENCE - C2890
COMM-MEDIA OCC* - C4220
MKETING & DIST* - C4290
COMMERICAL ART - C4440
THEATER OCC - C4460

ETHNIC MUSIC 6-12 - C5500
GEN RR HS - C6051
PACE/POST - C6100P
COUNSELOR/SDY - C8010
MAGNET RECRUIT CO - C8032
K-12 LIBRARY - C8040
SOCIAL WORKER - C8080
THEME COORD, SEC - C8125
FAC SP ED - C8130
SS INST FACIL - C8136

Total Licensed Staffing

SCH HEALTH ASST | - N0092

OFFICE SPEC Il - N0123

REGISTRAR Il - NO146
SPTA Il - N0O162

INSTRUCT ASST LRE - N0192

IA LRE SITE-FUNDED - N4271
INSTRUCTIONAL AST - N0190

SCHOOL BANKER - N0307
ADMIN SCH SEC - N0320
GRAPHIC ARTIST | - N1110

ALLFUNDS_YR_VER

Position

P_10012906_1
P_20010254_1
New Position 2
P_10012907_1
P_10012908_1

New Position 10
P_10012909_1
P_10012910_1

P_20007428_1

P_10012912_1

P_10012913_1
P_20012574_1
P_10012914_1

P_10012915_1
P_10012911_1
P_20015351_1

P_20016367_1
P_20028790_1
P_10012921_1

P_10012922_1
P_10012923_1
P_10012924_1

P_10012926_1

P_20035477_1
P_20004378_1
P_20015348_1

P_20030710_1
P_10012929_1
P_10012930_1
P_20012915_1

CCSD School Budget Plan

0353 Las Vegas Academy (Magnet)
2025-2026 School Year School Budget

All Funding Sources

English Gen Fund Gen Fund
Gen Fund Learners At-Risk CTE Food Sp Ed Fine Arts Cryfwd Cryfwd
Months Avg Hours gz:irt?:n Planned FTE Average Cost Actual Cost  Actual Cost  Actual Cost  Actual Cost  Actual Cost  Actual Cost Average Cost Extra
09 Months 7.18 1.00 $126,392.25
09 Months 7.18 1.00 $126,392.25
09 Months 7.18 1.00 $126,392.25
09 Months 7.18 1.00 $139,972.54
09 Months 7.18 1.00 $126,392.25
09 Months 7.18 1.00 $126,392.25
09 Months 7.18 1.00 $126,392.25
09 Months 7.18 1.00 $126,392.25
09 Months 7.18 1.00 $126,392.25
09 Months 7.18 1.00 $111,558.58
09 Months 7.18 1.00 $127,767.91
09 Months 7.18 1.00 $147,813.61
09 Months 7.18 1.00 $138,222.66
09 Months 7.18 1.00 $98,310.70
09 Months 7.18 1.00 $139,793.10
09 Months 7.18 1.00 $126,392.25
09 Months 7.18 1.00 $126,392.25
09 Months 7.18 1.00 $126,392.25
09 Months 7.18 1.00 $126,392.25
09 Months 7.18 1.00 $126,392.25
09 Months 7.18 1.00 $126,392.25
09 Months 7.18 1.00 $126,392.25
09 Months 7.18 1.00 $126,392.25
09 Months 7.18 1.00 $130,908.78
09 Months 7.18 1.00 $126,392.25
92.50 $8,536,566.73  $94,653.76  $193,839.40 $139,972.54 $0.00 $782,816.76 $521,526.38 $1,390,314.75 $0.00
09 Months 6.00 0.56  $58,771.91
09 Months 2.00 0.19  $16,269.28
11 Months 8.00 0.91  $66,455.82
11 Months 8.00 091  $66,455.82
11 Months 8.00 091  $66,455.82
11 Months 8.00 091  $66,455.82
10 Months 8.00 0.85  $62,420.69
12 Months 8.00 1.00  $79,931.27
09 Months 6.00 0.56 $46,810.00
09 Months 6.00 0.56 $46,810.00
09 Months 5.00 0.47 $33,372.52
09 Months 5.00 0.47 $31,880.68
09 Months 3.00 0.28  $13,646.34
09 Months 7.00 0.65 $5,951.13 $28,963.97
09 Months 6.00 0.56 $37,907.74
09 Months 6.00 0.56 $35,352.61
09 Months 3.00 0.28 $13,149.96
12 Months 8.00 1.00 $78,072.45
12 Months 8.00 1.00 $116,004.02
12 Months 8.00 1.00  $87,250.38
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CCSDY

CLARK COUNTY
SCHOOL DISTRICT

Job Position
IA - DANCE PRGM - N1203 P_20028970_1
IA-INST MUSIC PRG - N1205 P_10012932_1

New Position 3
IA - STRINGS PRG - N1207 P_10012934_1
New Position 5
P_10012936_1

New Position 6
P_10012937_1

IA-VISUAL ARTS PG - N1210

IA-VOCAL MUSIC PG - N1211

P_20004984_1

COMPUTER TECH | - N1555 P_10012939_1
SCHL BASED COMP TECH Il - N1666 P_20021205_1
CAMPUS SEC MONITR - N4170 P_10012940_1

THEATER MANAGER - N4270 P_10012941_1
P_10012942_1
P_20010175_1

FS WKR FLOATER - N5010 P_20021282_1

CUSTODIAN - N8040 P_10012943_1

CUSTODIAL LEAD - N8100

BUILDING MANAGER - N8166

PARA PRO - CTT - N9909
Total Support Staffing

P_10012945_1
P_20000250_1
No_Position

Account Description

ALLFUNDS_YR_VER

CCSD School Budget Plan
0353 Las Vegas Academy (Magnet)
2025-2026 School Year School Budget
All Funding Sources

English Gen Fund Gen Fund
Gen Fund Learners At-Risk CTE Food Sp Ed Fine Arts Cryfwd Cryfwd

Months Avg Hours gz:irt?:n Planned FTE Average Cost Actual Cost  Actual Cost  Actual Cost  Actual Cost  Actual Cost  Actual Cost Average Cost Extra
09 Months 2.00 0.19 $8,137.35
09 Months 6.00 0.56 $37,793.82
09 Months 6.00 0.56 $40,137.37
09 Months 2.00 0.19 $9,515.27
09 Months 2.00 0.19 $9,515.27
09 Months 6.00 0.56 $38,363.43
09 Months 2.00 0.19  $10,014.37
09 Months 6.00 0.56 $36,150.07
09 Months 2.00 0.19 $9,347.10
09 Months 6.00 0.56 $39,307.36
09 Months 6.00 0.56 $36,801.06
09 Months 2.00 0.19 $9,743.12
09 Months 2.00 0.19 $9,743.12
12 Months 8.00 1.00  $93,378.68
12 Months 8.00 1.00 $108,423.51
09 Months 8.00 0.75  $66,990.63
09 Months 8.00 0.75  $66,990.63
09 Months 8.00 0.75  $66,990.63
09 Months 8.00 0.75  $66,990.63
10 Months 8.00 0.85  $88,612.11 $4,103.50
10 Months 8.00 0.85 $88,612.11 $4,433.39
12 Months 8.00 1.00 $102,847.05
09 Months 6.00 0.56 $36,264.00
09 Months 6.00 0.56 $37,842.64
09 Months 6.00 0.56 $35,352.61
09 Months 6.00 0.56 $35,352.61
12 Months 8.00 1.00 $71,711.79
12 Months 8.00 1.00 $71,711.79
12 Months 8.00 1.00 $71,711.79
12 Months 8.00 1.00 $71,711.79
12 Months 8.00 1.00 $71,711.79
12 Months 8.00 1.00 $71,711.79
12 Months 8.00 1.00 $71,711.79
12 Months 8.00 1.00 $71,711.79
12 Months 8.00 1.00  $81,383.47
12 Months 8.00 1.00 $119,489.31
09 Months 7.38 $29,476.80

38.22 $2,374,559.43 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $144,811.86 $158,873.20 $343,927.39  $29,476.80 $8,536.89

English Gen Fund
Gen Fund At-Risk Learners ELL Cryfwd %
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CCSDY

CLARK COUNTY
SCHOOL DISTRICT

Account Description
Supplies and Other Services

5116540000 Extra Duty Licensed

5116810000 Preparation Periods

5117952000 Extra Duty Support Staff
5610000000 General Supplies

5999002100 Allocation Carry Forward Reserves

Total Supplies and Other Services

Item Description
Transferred Responsibility Breakdown

AARSI - ELL Placement Testing
Personnel (Vacant)

AU - Credit Recovery
BF - Utilities and Trash Disposal
ELL - Student Success Advocates

English Gen Fund

CCSD School Budget Plan
0353 Las Vegas Academy (Magnet)
2025-2026 School Year School Budget
All Funding Sources

Total Transferred Responsibility

Gen Fund At-Risk Learners Cryfwd ELL Cryfwd %
$150,000.00 $19,844.16  $13,836.42 11.72%
$300,000.00 19.13%
$40,000.00 2.55%
$346,886.29 22.12%
$695,557.89 $1,761.14 44.48%
$836,886.29  $19,844.16  $13,836.42 $695,557.89 $1,761.14 100.00%
Gen Fund English Learners
$1,586.80
$16,909.18
$670,039.85
$1,144.00
$688,535.83 $1,144.00

ALLFUNDS_YR_VER
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